Hopewell Township Board of Commissioners

2024 Annual Meeting Notice

The Hopewell Township Board of Commissioners will conduct their 2024
Workshop Meetings and Business Meetings on the following dates:

Workshop Meeting Dates

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Workshop Meetings begin at 6:30 PM Prevailing time
Business Meetings begin at 7:00 PM Prevailing time

1/8/2024
2/12/2024
3/11/2024

4/8/2024
5/13/2024
6/10/2024

7/8/2024
8/12/2024

9/9/2024

10/14/2024
11/12/2024
12/9/2024

Business Meeting Dates

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

1/22/2024
2/26/2024
3/25/2024
4/22/2024
5/28/2024
6/24/2024
7/22/2024
8/26/2024
9/23/2024

10/25/2024
11/25/2024

All Workshop Meetings and Business Meetings are conducted at the Hopewell

Township Municipal Building, 1700 Clark Blvd., Aliquippa, PA 15001

Jamie Yurcina, Township Manager



