

## Hopewell Township Board of Commissioners 2024 Annual Meeting Notice

The Hopewell Township Board of Commissioners will conduct their 2024 Workshop Meetings and Business Meetings on the following dates:

Workshop Meeting Dates		Business Meeting Dates	
1/8/2024	Monday	1/22/2024	
2/12/2024	Monday	2/26/2024	
3/11/2024	Monday	3/25/2024	
4/8/2024	Monday	4/22/2024	
5/13/2024	Tuesday	5/28/2024	
6/10/2024	Monday	6/24/2024	
7/8/2024	Monday	7/22/2024	
8/12/2024	Monday	8/26/2024	
9/9/2024	Monday	9/23/2024	
10/14/2024	Monday	10/25/2024	
11/12/2024	Monday	11/25/2024	
12/9/2024			
	1/8/2024 2/12/2024 3/11/2024 4/8/2024 5/13/2024 6/10/2024 7/8/2024 8/12/2024 9/9/2024 10/14/2024 11/12/2024	1/8/2024Monday2/12/2024Monday3/11/2024Monday4/8/2024Monday5/13/2024Tuesday6/10/2024Monday7/8/2024Monday8/12/2024Monday9/9/2024Monday10/14/2024Monday11/12/2024Monday	

Workshop Meetings begin at 6:30 PM Prevailing time Business Meetings begin at 7:00 PM Prevailing time

All Workshop Meetings and Business Meetings are conducted at the Hopewell Township Municipal Building, 1700 Clark Blvd., Aliquippa, PA 15001

Jamie Yurcina, Township Manager